

Date: 9<sup>th</sup> August, 2024

The Manager  
**BSE Limited**  
Corporate Relationship Department,  
1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

The Manager  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
Listing Department  
Exchange Plaza  
5th Floor, Plot no C/1, G Block  
Bandra Kurla Complex  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

**Scrip Code : 543990**

**Symbol : SIGNATURE**

**Subject: Newspaper publication of Un-audited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisements of the extract of the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 published in English and Hindi newspapers on 9<sup>th</sup> August, 2024 in Financial Express and Jansatta respectively.

Kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking You,

**For SIGNATUREGLOBAL (INDIA) LIMITED**

**(M R BOTHRA)  
COMPANY SECRETARY**

**Encl: A/a**



**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024**  
(₹ Crore unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	23997.78	27957.99	24357.58	105374.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	326.02	1830.91	202.15	4528.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	14.26	1328.57	202.15	3687.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	10.68	1011.22	149.83	2733.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(55.56)	1044.35	136.99	2610.94
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				50000.01
8	Securities Premium Account				235.10
9	Net Worth				54130.54
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt				36314.97
11	Debt Equity Ratio				0.67
12	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.03	2.45	0.36	6.62
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.03	2.45	0.36	6.62
13	Debt Redemption Reserve				123.78
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio				2.08
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Number of times)				2.64

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024**  
(₹ Crore unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	23997.81	27958.52	24359.10	105378.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	409.85	1943.54	288.17	4902.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	98.09	1441.20	288.17	4061.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	81.78	1125.68	212.48	3066.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.17	1181.50	202.27	2974.13
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				52970.69
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.20	2.73	0.51	7.42
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.20	2.73	0.51	7.42

**Note:**  
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8<sup>th</sup> August, 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of NSE and BSE at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) respectively and under the Investor Relations section on the Company's website [www.sail.co.in](http://www.sail.co.in).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(Anil Kumar Tulsiani)  
Director (Finance)

Place : New Delhi  
Dated : 8<sup>th</sup> August, 2024

Buy SAIL SeQR TMT bars for a strong home at [www.sailsuraksha.com](http://www.sailsuraksha.com)

**स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड**  
**STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED**  
*There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life*

Registered office : Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003  
Tel: +91 11-24367481, Fax: +91-11 24367015, E-mail: [investor.relation@sail.in](mailto:investor.relation@sail.in),  
Website: [www.sail.co.in](http://www.sail.co.in)  
CIN: L27109DL1973GO1006454

SAILSteel Steel Authority of India Limited SAILSteelofficial Steel Authority of India Limited

**Inspirisys Solutions Limited**

CIN: L30006TN1995PLC031736  
Regd. Office: First Floor, Dowlath Towers, New Door Nos. 57, 59, 61 & 63, Taylors Road, Kilpauk, Chennai – 600 010.  
Phone No. 044 4225 2000  
Website: [www.inspirisys.com](http://www.inspirisys.com) ; Email Id: [sundaramurthy.s@inspirisys.com](mailto:sundaramurthy.s@inspirisys.com)

**Extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024**  
(Rs.in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	Year ended
		30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024	30th June, 2023	31st March, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	10,415	9,865	8,613	49,049
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	353	448	383	2,043
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	353	448	383	2,043
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	249	351	265	1,546
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	282	86	(171)	474
6	Equity Share Capital	3,962	3,962	3,962	3,962
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –				
	1. Basic:	0.63	0.94	(0.80)	(0.93)
	2. Diluted:	0.63	0.94	(0.80)	(0.93)

**NOTES:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at [www.inspirisys.com](http://www.inspirisys.com)

**Standalone**  
(Rs.in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	Year ended
		30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024	30th June, 2023	31st March, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
i.	Turnover	10,258	9,823	8,231	48,150
ii.	Profit / (Loss) before tax	395	695	536	2,657
iii.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	291	598	418	2,160

2. With respect to the standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on 08 August 2024. The standalone financial results are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement(s)), 2015 (as amended).

3. The Trade Receivables balances of the Company as on 30 June 2024 comprises Rs. 4,079 Lakhs that are due from one of its wholly owned subsidiary, Inspirisys Solutions North America, Inc ("ISNA"). These balances pertain to receivables that are pending since 2018-19 and also comprise foreign currency receivables that remain unsettled beyond the stipulated period as permitted under the Foreign Exchange Management, Act 1999 (as amended). ISNA operates as the marketing arm for the offshore services provided by the Company to the US-based customers of ISNA. The aforesaid Trade Receivables balances of the Company reflect amounts due towards the services rendered and billed to ISNA for these offshore services. Over the years, ISNA has been responsible for procuring orders from its North American clients and coordinating the delivery of onsite and offshore services. The management of the Company has outlined business plans aimed at improving ISNA's performance and generating sufficient profits to clear the outstanding balances owed by ISNA to the Company. Consequently, the management of the Company believes that no loss allowance for expected credit losses against these receivables under Ind AS 109, Financial Instruments is necessary as at June 30, 2024. Additionally, the management of the Company has assessed and concluded that no loss allowance is required to be recognized for any Goods and Services Tax (GST) liability, including interest, that may arise due to the non-realization of export proceeds within the stipulated period as per sub-rule 1 of Rule 96A of the Central Goods and Service Tax (CGST) Rules, 2017. The impact of non-compliance with Clause C.20 of the Master Direction - Export of Goods and Services (Updated as on November 22, 2022) for non-realization of export proceeds within stipulated timeline has been determined by management to be immaterial to the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

For Inspirisys Solutions Limited  
Murali Gopalakrishnan  
Executive Director & Chief Executive Officer

Place : Chennai  
Date : 08.08.2024

**EUREKA FORBES LIMITED**  
CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered Office: B1/B2, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.  
Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 | Website: [www.eurekaforbes.com](http://www.eurekaforbes.com) | E-mail: [compliance@eurekaforbes.com](mailto:compliance@eurekaforbes.com)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	55,497.69	55,516.88	50,709.86	2,19,775.57	55,571.98	55,544.84	50,682.88	2,19,802.97
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	4,155.85	3,935.53	3,105.08	13,755.24	4,318.44	3,958.60	3,565.07	14,362.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	4,155.85	2,420.63	3,105.08	12,240.34	4,318.44	2,443.70	3,565.07	12,847.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	3,103.89	2,136.73	2,208.51	9,156.85	3,215.56	2,138.06	2,544.92	9,564.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,045.05	2,059.07	2,078.50	8,920.97	3,162.44	2,060.72	2,408.82	9,352.27
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	4,00,954.79	-	-	-	4,03,216.45
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic:	1.60	1.10	1.14	4.73	1.66	1.11	1.32	4.94
	2. Diluted:*	1.60	1.10	1.14	4.72	1.66	1.10	1.31	4.93

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at [www.eurekaforbes.com](http://www.eurekaforbes.com)  
2. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 08, 2024.  
3. \*Impact due to grant of ESOP's has been considered while arriving at the diluted EPS.  
\*Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited  
Sd/-  
Pratik Pota  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN : 00751178

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 08, 2024



**SIGNATUREGLOBAL (INDIA) LIMITED**

CIN: L70100DL2000PLC104787

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024**  
(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Unaudited) (Refer note - 3)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)
1	Total income	4,279.83	7,227.38	1,789.02	13,245.55
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	132.73	345.84	(84.82)	44.69
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	67.96	412.54	(71.80)	163.24
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	58.28	411.52	(74.65)	161.56
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Re. 1 each)	140.51	140.51	124.85	140.51
6	Other equity				6,126.03
7	Earnings/(loss) per equity share (face value of Re. 1 each per share) (not annualised for the quarters)				
	Basic (Rs.)	0.48	2.93	(0.58)	1.22
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.48	2.93	(0.58)	1.22

1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), this Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 ("Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results") of Signatureglobal (India) Limited (the "Holding Company" or the "Company") and its subsidiaries (the Holding Company along with subsidiaries together referred to as "the Group") has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 07 August 2024 and have been subject to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.  
2. The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results, for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting ('Ind AS - 34'), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirement of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).  
3. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31 March 2024 and the figures for the nine months period ended 31 December 2023, which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.

**Key Standalone financial information is given below:**  
(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Unaudited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)
1	Total income	2,568.46	2,942.06	1,940.85	9,614.07
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	(133.79)	(16.46)	39.33	117.62
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	(133.79)	88.14	28.16	221.58
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	(140.58)	87.49	25.95	219.38
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Re. 1 each)	140.51	140.51	124.85	140.51
6	Other equity				8,532.18
7	Earnings/(loss) per equity share (face value of Re. 1 each per share) (not annualised for the quarters)				
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.95)	0.63	0.23	1.67
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.95)	0.63	0.23	1.67

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)/[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at [www.signatureglobal.in](http://www.signatureglobal.in).

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
Signatureglobal (India) Limited

Place: Gurugram  
Date: 7 August 2024

Ravi Aggarwal  
Managing Director

Registered office: 13<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dr. Gopal das Bhawan, 28, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001  
Website: [www.signatureglobal.in](http://www.signatureglobal.in), Tel: 011 49281700, Email: [cs@signatureglobal.in](mailto:cs@signatureglobal.in)

**RAJARAMBAPU PATIL SAHAKARI  
DUDH SANGH LTD., ISLAMPUR  
Dist.: Sangli 415409, Maharashtra, Contact : 9095000151**

**E-Tender Notice for Sale of Cattle Feed  
Plant, Machinery, Plot & Building**

The undersigned invites online tender from interested parties to purchase our Cattle Feed Plant, Machinery, Plot & Building on following address:- L-31, MIDC Kupwad, Dist.: Sangli (Maharashtra). The application shall be submitted online in the website <http://mahatenders.gov.in>. Document Submission Start Date: 09/08/2024 11:00 AM. Up To 29-08-2024 05:00 PM. Please refer tender document available on <http://mahatenders.gov.in> for details.

Managing Director

**न्यायालय श्रीमान जिला अधिकारी महोदय जनपद खीरी**

वाद संख्या -614/2024

पंजाब एंड सिंध बैंक ब्रांच पलिया जनपद लखीमपुर खीरी बनाम

में, एजाज सतरिंग हाउस

1. में, दिव्या ट्रेडर्स स्वामी प्रेम प्रकाश कुशवाहा ग्राम सिधल खुर्द सम्पूर्णानगर उत्तर प्रदेश

2. अशोक सिंह पुत्र जगद्वी सिंह मकान संख्या 239 खराहना पलिया लखीमपुर खीरी

3. जफर अहमद खान पुत्र मुहम्मद सफीक अहमद खान मोहल्ला पताना वाई संख्या 4 पलिया कलां जनपद लखीमपुर खीरी

4. रमेश कुमार पुत्र हर्ष नारायण राघवनगर पंडर उद्यम सिंह नगर किच्छा उत्तराखंड

एतद्वारा आपको नोटिस दी जाती है कि पंजाब एंड सिंध बैंक ब्रांच पलिया जनपद लखीमपुर खीरी के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा अधोहस्ताक्षरी के न्यायालय में याचिका प्रस्तुत करते हुये अवगत कराया गया है की आपके द्वारा उक्त बैंक के लिए गए ऋण का भुगतान अभी तक अदा नहीं किया गया है। अतः आप दिनांक - 23.08.2024 को समय 10.00 बजे दिन में अधोहस्ताक्षरी के न्यायालय में उपस्थित होकर कारण स्पष्ट करे कि क्या न वित्तीय आस्थितियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन और प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 14(1) के अंतर्गत कार्यवाही करते हुए बैंक द्वारा प्रस्तुत अधिलेख में कथित संपत्ति को कब्जे में लेकर बैंक को ऋण की अदायगी बरतूली के संबंध में दे दी जाये। यदि आप उक्त निर्धारित दिनांक व समय पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी के न्यायालय में उपस्थित नहीं होते तो समझा जायगा की आपको कुछ नहीं कहना है और तदनुसार नियमानुसार आदेश पारित कर दिए जाएंगे।

जिला मजिस्ट्रेट/कलेक्टर  
लखीमपुर खीरी

**एनडीआर ऑटो कम्प्योनेन्ट्स लिमिटेड**

पंजीकृत. कार्यालय: लेवल-5, रंगस कैडी कॉर्पोरेट टावर, होमिटेडिटी इन्डियन एरोसिटी, आईबीआई एयरपोर्ट, नई दिल्ली-110037  
CIN: U29304DL2019PLC347460

वेबसाइट: [www.ndrauto.com](http://www.ndrauto.com), ईमेल: [cs@ndrauto.com](mailto:cs@ndrauto.com), फोन: +91 9643339870-74

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही/अवधि के लिए अनेकेशित स्टेटमेंट वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (प्रति शेयर डेटा छोड़कर रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30/06/2024 (अनेकेशित)	31/03/2024 (अनेकेशित)	30/06/2023 (अनेकेशित)	31/03/2024 (अनेकेशित)
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	17,209.59	17,697.68	12,922.12	60,671.56
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, विलिप्त एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	1,275.62	1,278.30	890.70	4,372.28
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विलिप्त एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,275.62	1,278.30	890.70	4,372.28
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विलिप्त एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	955.79	957.21	669.73	3,298.47
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	954.11	946.38	671.08	3,291.73
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,189.27	1,189.27	1,189.27	1,189.27
7	अन्य इक्विटी (आस्थितियों) अनेकेशित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आस्थितियों के अतिरिक्त आस्थित)	-	-	-	18,801.86
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अग्रदूढ़ प्रचालनों के लिए) (रु. में)	8.04	8.05	5.63	27.74
	ख) इक्विटी (रु. में)	8.04	8.05	5.63	27.74
	* वार्षिक को छोड़कर इंपीएस वार्षिकीकृत नहीं				

टिप्पणी:

क) उपरोक्त विवरण सेमी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टैंडिंग एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई स्टेटमेंट तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही स्टेटमेंट वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ([www.ndrauto.com](http://www.ndrauto.com)) तथा बीएसई की वेबसाइट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) तथा एनएसई ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

ख) इंड एस-108 - ऑपरिंगिंग सेमेंट के प्रावधानों के अनुसार, कंपनी दोषपूर्ण वाहनों सहित ऑटोमोबाइल के लिए अलग-अलग सीटिंग सिस्टम और घटकों के विनिर्माण के व्यवसाय में लगी हुई है, जो एकल रिपोर्टिंग व्यवसाय खंड का गठन करती है और कंपनी केवल एक भीगोलिक खंड-भारत में काम करती है। तदनुसार, कोई अलग रिपोर्ट करने योग्य खंड नहीं है।

ग) उपरोक्त स्टेटमेंट वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमीटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 8 अगस्त, 2024 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये। उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की इस्टीमेट ऑफ चार्टर्ड एकाउंटेंट्स ऑफ इंडिया द्वारा जारी स्टेटमेंट ऑफ रिज्यू एंगेजमेंट (एसआरई) 2419 के अनुसार कम्पनी के विधिक लेखापरिष्कारों द्वारा लेखापरिष्कार की गयी है और उन्होंने उपरोक्त परिणामों पर असेंशित रिपोर्ट जारी की है।

घ) 31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अंकड़े, 31 मार्च, 2024 तक के पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के लेखापरिष्कार अंकड़ों और 31 दिसंबर, 2023 तक के अलेखापरिष्कार प्रकाशित वर्ष-दर-वर्ष के अंकड़ों के बीच संतुलनकारी अंकड़े हैं, जो वित्तीय वर्ष की तीसरी तिमाही की समाप्ति को तारीख है, जो सीमित समीक्षा के अधीन थे।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से  
हस्ता/-  
प्रणव रेलन  
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

स्थान: गुरुग्राम  
दिनांक: 8 अगस्त, 2024

**एनडीआर ऑटो कम्प्योनेन्ट्स लिमिटेड**

पंजीकृत. कार्यालय: लेवल-5, रंगस कैडी कॉर्पोरेट टावर, होमिटेडिटी इन्डियन एरोसिटी, आईबीआई एयरपोर्ट, नई दिल्ली-110037  
CIN: U29304DL2019PLC347460

वेबसाइट: [www.ndrauto.com](http://www.ndrauto.com), ईमेल: [cs@ndrauto.com](mailto:cs@ndrauto.com), फोन: +91 9643339870-74

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा अवधि के लिए अनेकेशित समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (प्रति शेयर डेटा छोड़कर रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30/06/2024 (अनेकेशित)	31/03/2024 (अनेकेशित)	30/06/2023 (अनेकेशित)	31/03/2024 (अनेकेशित)
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	17,209.59	17,697.68	12,892.12	60,515.56
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, विलिप्त एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	1,473.26	1,481.88	1,053.21	4,945.08
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विलिप्त एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,473.26	1,481.88	1,053.21	4,945.08
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विलिप्त एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1,153.43	1,160.79	824.42	3,871.27
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	1,150.55	1,141.29	826.94	3,859.40
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,189.27	1,189.27	1,189.27	1,189.27
7	अन्य इक्विटी (आस्थितियों) अनेकेशित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आस्थितियों के अतिरिक्त आस्थित)	-	-	-	24,165.13
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अग्रदूढ़ प्रचालनों के लिए) (रु. में)	9.70	9.76	6.93	32.55
	क) मूल (रु. में)	9.70	9.76	6.93	32.55
	ख) इक्विटी (रु. में)	9.70	9.76	6.93	32.55
	* वार्षिक को छोड़कर इंपीएस वार्षिकीकृत नहीं				

टिप्पणी:

क) उपरोक्त विवरण सेमी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टैंडिंग एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई समेकित तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ([www.ndrauto.com](http://www.ndrauto.com)) तथा बीएसई की वेबसाइट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) तथा एनएसई ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

ख) एनडीआर ऑटो कम्प्योनेन्ट्स लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के उपरोक्त समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानकों (आईएनडी-एस) के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं, जो प्रासंगिक नियमों और संशोधनों और भारत में आम तौर पर स्वीकार किए गए अन्य लेखांकन सिद्धांतों के साथ पड़ते हैं।

ग) 31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अंकड़े, 31 मार्च, 2024 तक के पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के लेखापरिष्कार अंकड़ों और 31 दिसंबर, 2023 तक के अलेखापरिष्कार प्रकाशित वर्ष-दर-वर्ष के अंकड़ों के बीच संतुलनकारी अंकड़े हैं, जो वित्तीय वर्ष की तीसरी तिमाही की समाप्ति को तारीख है, जो सीमित समीक्षा के अधीन थे।

घ) उपरोक्त समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमीटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 8 अगस्त, 2024 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये। उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की इस्टीमेट ऑफ चार्टर्ड एकाउंटेंट्स ऑफ इंडिया द्वारा जारी स्टेटमेंट ऑफ रिज्यू एंगेजमेंट (एसआरई) 2419 के अनुसार कम्पनी के विधिक लेखापरिष्कारों द्वारा लेखापरिष्कार की गयी है और उन्होंने उपरोक्त परिणामों पर असेंशित रिपोर्ट जारी की है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से  
हस्ता/-  
प्रणव रेलन  
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

स्थान: गुरुग्राम  
दिनांक: 8 अगस्त, 2024

**MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD. | सोने की नीलामी सूचना**

Regd. Office: Muthoot Centre, TC No 27/3022, Punnen Road, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, India - 695001.  
CIN : U65929KL1997PLC011518, Ph: +91 471 4911400, 2331427

सभी संबंधित व्यक्तियों की सूचना के लिए एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि 30.09.2023 & MSGL, SPL-16, One plus, Guide Prepaid, Super value, ADGL and all other 6 months tenure Gold loans up to 31.12.2023 and MSGL, SME Savana & EMI due up to 30.06.2024 तक की अवधि के लिए कम्पनी की नीचे कथित शाखाओं में शिवाजी रोड से सटे के मूठे किन्हे छुड़ाने का समय भीत हुआ है तथा किन्हे बार-बार सूचना दिए जाने पर भी अब तक छुड़ाने नहीं गये हैं उनकी नीलामी 20.08.2024 को 10.00 बजे से शुरू कर दी जायेगी।

**BADAUN DISTRICT - BADAUN:** 310500137, 310500167, 310500173, 310500191, 310500201, 310500202, 310500228, 310500229, 310500252, 310500291, 310500319, 310500321, 310500334, 310500346, 310500352, 310500362, 310500372, 310500389, 310500406, 310500415, 310500420, F8241, F8259, **BAREILLY DISTRICT - PRIYADARSHANI NAGAR** - BAREILLY: 245500021, 245500026, 245500028, 245500037, 245500040, 245500066, 245500071, 245500075, 245500093, 245500110, 245500119, 245500166, 245500204, 245500237, 245500277, 245500285, 245500301, 245500309, 245500322, 245500334, 245500336, 245500360, 245500387, 245500388, 245500392, 245500406, F8865, F8882, F8055, F9180, F9211, F9238, F9309, F9317, F9335, F9336, F9359, F9360, F9361, **FIROZABAD DISTRICT - FIROZABAD:** 300200003, 300200008, 300200011, 300200028, 300200030, 300200031, 300200043, 300200051, 300200055, 300200072, 300200081, 300200086, 300200091, 300200100, 300200107, 300200115, 300200118, 300200126, 300200128, 300200130, 300200133, 300200146, 300200151, 300200211, 300200212, 300200241, 300200246, 300200250, 300200260, 300200266, 300200280, 300200281, 300200282, 300200285, 300200295, 300200319, 300200320, 300200323, 300200326, 300200327, 300200333, 300200359, 300200361, 300200370, 300200372, 300200376, 300200391, 300200399, 300200402, 300200404, 300200418, 300200426, 300200439, 300200456, 300200459, F6346, F6369, F6372, F6384, F7882, F8743, F8830, F8910, F9088, F9476, F9477, **MATHURA DISTRICT - MATHURA-TERA TOWER:** 270000006, 270000009, 270000018, 270000024, 270000027, 270000039, 270000045, 270000059, 270000062, 270000063, 270000066, 270000069, 270000076, 270000081, 270000087, 270000108, 270000115, 270000116, 270000168, 270000177, 270000258, 270000285, 270000287, 270000291, 270000292, 270000293, 270000343, 270000367, 270000374, 270000410, 270000412, 270000422, 270000437, 270000448, 270000455, 270000456, 270000470, 270000477, 270000484, 270000496, 270000516, 270000549, 270000551, 270000563, 270000592, 270000606, 270000624, 270000632, 270000663, 270000665, 270000673, F10942, F11138, F11141, F11293, F11344, F11349, F13847, F15328, F16823, F16855, F16920, F16966, F17062, F17077, F17101, F17133, F17164, F17170, F17588, F21180, F4792, F4832, F9188.

नीलामी अर्पनी - अपनी शाखाओं पर अयोचित की जायेगी। कृपया ध्यान दें कि यदि नीलामी विनी कवचशा उररी दिन पूरी न हो पावे तो नीलामी 30.08.2024 at 10.00 am at BADAUN: Muthoot FinCorp Ltd., First Floor, Civil Lines - 424, Bareilly-Mathura Road, Above IDBI Bank, Badaun, Uttar Pradesh - 243601. **MATHURA-TERA TOWER:** Muthoot FinCorp Ltd., Ground Floor, Tera Tower, Bhuteshwar Road, Near ICICI Bank, Mathura, Uttar Pradesh - 281004. **FIROZABAD:** Muthoot FinCorp Ltd., Ground Floor, 265, Agri Gate, Opp. Bagh Chhinganai, Sadar Bazar Road, Beside Jain Paints, Firozabad, Uttar Pradesh - 283203. **PRIYADARSHANI NAGAR-BAREILLY:** Muthoot FinCorp Ltd., First Floor, Mehri Tower, A-25/26, Above HDFC Bank, Priyadarshani Nagar, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh - 243122. 'र' आयोजित की जायेगी। निविदाकर्ताओं से निवेदन है कि वे जोटे पखान-पत्र, बैंक जाई प्रस्तुत करें। सरल निविदाकर्ताओं को पैसा तुरंत द्वारा उद्धार करना होगा।

मुद्रित फ़िनकोर्प लिमिटेड

**अनगिनत सम्भावनाओं को करे साकार**

Great Place To Work Certified 2023-24

सेल SAIL

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनेकेशित एकल वित्तीय परिणाम का सार (रु. करोड़ में जब तक कुछ और न बताया जाये)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल			
		30 जून, 2024 अनेकेशित	31 मार्च, 2024 अनेकेशित	30 जून, 2023 अनेकेशित	समाप्त वर्ष, 2024 अनेकेशित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	23997.78	27957.99	24357.58	105373.59
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर और असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	326.02	1830.91	202.15	4528.51
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर और असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	14.26	1328.57	202.15	3687.67
4	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	10.68	1011.22	149.83	2733.11
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (इसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल हैं)	(55.56)	1044.35	136.99	2610.94
6	मूकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	आरक्षित पूर्ण मूल्यवाकन आरक्षित छोड़कर				50000.01
8	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता				235.10
9	कुल मूल्य				54130.54
10	पूरकता ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण				36314.97
11	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात				0.67
12	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकी नहीं)				
	1. मूलमूल (₹)	0.03	2.45	0.36	6.62
	2. इक्विटी (₹)	0.03	2.45	0.36	6.62
13	इक्विटी प्रतिशत रिजर्व				123.78
14	कर सेना कवरेज अनुपात				2.08
15	व्याज सेना कवरेज अनुपात (संख्या)				2.64

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनेकेशित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम का सार (रु. करोड़ में जब तक कुछ और न बताया जाये)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समेकित			
		31 मार्च, 2024 अनेकेशित	31 दिसंबर, 2023 अनेकेशित	31 मार्च, 2023 अनेकेशित	समाप्त वर्ष, 2024 अनेकेशित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	23997.81	27958.52	24359.10	105378.33
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर और असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	409.85	1943.54	288.17	4902.65
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर और असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	98.09	1441.20	288.17	4061.81
4	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	81.78	1125.68	212.48	3066.67
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (इसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल हैं)	18.17	1181.50	202.27	2974.13
6	मूकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	आरक्षित पूर्ण मूल्यवाकन आरक्षित छोड़कर				52970.69
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकी नहीं)				
	1. मूलमूल (₹)	0.20	2.73	0.51	7.42
	2. इक्विटी (₹)	0.20	2.73	0.51	7.42

**स्टीलथॉरिटी ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड**

Registered office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003  
Tel: +91 11-24367481, Fax: +91-11 24367015, E-mail: [investor.relation@sail.in](mailto:investor.relation@sail.in),  
Website: [www.sail.co.in](http://www.sail.co.in)  
CIN: L27109DL1973GO1006454

हर किसी की जिन्दगी से जुड़ा हुआ है सेल

SAILsteel | Steel Authority of India Limited | SAILsteelofficial | Steel Authority of India Limited

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक: 8 अगस्त, 2024

जुने एवं निदेशक मंडल की ओर से  
हस्ता/-  
(अजित कुमार तुलसीानी)  
निदेशक (वित्त)

**SIGNATURE GLOBAL**  
REALTY. RELIABILITY. RESPONSIBILITY.

AN ISO 9001:2015; 14001:2015; 45001:2018; 27001:2022 CERTIFIED COMPANY

**SIGNATUREGLOBAL (INDIA) LIMITED**

CIN: L7010DL2000PLC104787

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024**

(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Unaudited) (Refer note - 3)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)
1	Total income	4,279.83	7,227.38	1,789.02	13,245.55
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	132.73	345.84	(84.82)	44.69
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	67.96	412.54	(71.80)	163.24
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year	58.28	411.52	(74.65)	161.56
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Re. 1 each)	140.51	140.51	124.85	140.51
6	Other equity				6,126.03
7	Earnings/(loss) per equity share (face value of Re. 1 each per share) (not annualised for the quarters)	0.48	2.93	(0.58)	1.22
	Basic (Rs.)	0.48	2.93	(0.58)	1.22
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.48	2.93		